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American Eagle Lighting, LLC 
Andy McCarther 
21848 OK-51 #902
Broken Arrow, OK 74014
844-235-5337
andy.mc@aelled.com
Industry: Lighting
 
Batteries Sooner, LLC 
Brandon Boozer
4100 Will Rogers Pkwy, Suite 300
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
405-605-1237
brandon.boozer@batteriesplus.com
Industry: Lighting

Byrum Electric, LLC
Steven Byrum
439 Industrial Dr.
Enid, OK 73701
580-484-0940
byrumelectric@byrumelectric.com
Industry: Lighting

Cascade Energy, Inc.
Ryan Orozco
123 NE 3rd Ave, Suite 400
Portland, OR 97232
541-231-1985
ryan.orozco@cascadeenergy.com
Industry: Refrigeration,  
retro-commissioning

Engineered Systems  
& Energy Solutions, Inc.
Alyson Halcomb
13401 N Santa Fe Ave.
Oklahoma City, OK 73114
405-528-4500 ext. 101
ahalcomb@es2built.com
Industry: Lighting, HVAC,  
retro-commissioning

Facility Solutions Group
Dee Davis
4401 Westgate Blvd, Suite 310
Austin, TX 78745
214-651-6266
rebates@fsgi.com
Industry: Lighting, VFD,  
window film installation

First Light of Tulsa
Clete Harrington
5003 S 101st E. Ave.
Tulsa, OK 74146
918-627-5483
charrington@firstlightoftulsa.com
Industry: Lighting

Harmon Electric
Jennifer Bauman
612 N Independence
Enid, OK 73701
580-753-4232
jennifer@harmonelectric.com
Industry: Lighting, VFD,  
industrial updates

Star Lighting & Supply, LLC
Pamela Whitson
1429 West Main St.
Oklahoma City, OK 73106
405-236-1519
pam@starlightingandsupply.com
Industry: Lighting

Voss Lighting
Stephen Aubrey
721 N Ann Arbor
Oklahoma City, OK 73127
405-949-1919
Stephen.aubrey@vosslighting.com
Industry: Lighting


